L10000103276

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900185376309

10/01/10--01008--011 **125.00

Effective Date 10-1-10

FILED
2010 OCT -1 MIII: 26
SECREPARY OF STATE OF TABLE

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

OCT 4 2010

COVER LETTER

TO:

то:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJ	ECT: <u>Маvra Р</u>	Properties LLC. Name of Limite	d Liability Company		
The cr	nclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	Bilal Hameed				
	bilai nameeu		Name of Person		
	M- D-				
	Mavra Proper	rties LLc	Firm/Company		
	284 Royal Co	ve Way	Address		-
			Address	, i	2
	Davie FI 3332			F8	
			//State and Zip Code	H	2010 OCT - AH 11: 26
	buyrentinmiar	mi@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used t	or future annual report notification)		-
For fi	irther information	concerning this matter, please		The state of the s	P
1011.	inici momation	concerning this matter, prease	. can.	S TA	= ₹
Bilal	Hameed	" - 	at (954) 558-3078	ੂ ਰੂਜ	26
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number	
Enclo	osed is a check f	or the following amount:			
□\$123	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	s &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Conrier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co.	mpany is:
Mavra Properties LLC (Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Company. "L.L.C" or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addres	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
284 Royal cove Way Davie FI 33325	284 Royal cove Way Davie FI 33325
The name and the Florida street address Regard Florida 284 Royal Florida Dh	ess of the registered agent are:
liability company at the place desi registered agent and agree to act in the statutes relating to the proper and c	ignated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as his capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ion as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

 $({\bf CONTINUED})$

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:
MGR		BILAL HAMEED 284 ROYAL COVE WELL Davie FL 33325
		
(I law attackless	4 1 C	
ffective date is l	e date, if other than thisted, the date must	ne date of filing: 10/01/10 . (OPTIONA) be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LEV: Effective	e date, if other than the disted, the date must date of filing.)	the date of filing: 10/01/10 . (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days LARE AREA AREA
CLE V: Effective ffective date is I days after the e	e date, if other than thisted, the date must date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem	be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective ffective date is I days after the e	c date, if other than thisted, the date must date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with	be specific and cannot be more than five business days Application of the period of